## L12000088832

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(======================================
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
openia menanana ta 7 mmg omeon

Office Use Only



100237096441

07/06/12--01006--013 \*\*125.00

2012 JUL - 6 (M 12: 19 SECRETARY OF STATE TALL AHASSEE, FLORIDA

T. CLINE
JUL -9 2012

EXAMINER

## **COVER LETTER**

<b>TO:</b>	Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJEC	cr: Dean Shady LLC.  Name of Limited Liability Company	
The enclo	losed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please re	eturn all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
	Sarah Fletcher  Name of Person	
_	Firm/Company	
	P.O. Box 522445	
_	P.O Box 522445  Address	
p-delibert	Marathan Snores FL 33052.	
	City/State and Zip Code  Sarahdian 76@ hotmail.com.  E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	
For furthe	her information concerning this matter, please call:	
Sar	rah Flatehev at (305) 394 3642.  Name of Person Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed	ed is a check for the following amount:	
<b>∤\$</b> 125.00 F	Filing Fee \$\bigcup \\$130.00 \text{ Filing Fee & Certificate of Status } \bigcup \\$155.00 \text{ Filing Fee & Certificate of Status } \bigcup \\$Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \\ \bigcup \{ Certified Copy in Copy in Certified Copy in Certified Copy in Certified Copy in Certified Copy is enclosed) \\ \bigcup \{ \text{Certified Copy in Copy in Certified Copy in Cer	\$19 <b>ላ</b> ድ የ
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314  Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314  Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building Tallahassee, FL 32314  Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building Tallahassee, FL 32314	And the layers

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:		
DEAN SHADY LLC (Must end with the words "Limited Liability	Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	_
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the prin	cipal office of the Limited Liability	Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
12545 Overseas Hwy Unit # 101 Marathon, FL 33050	P.O Box 522445 Marathon Shoves, Fi 33052	<del></del>
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Register business entity with an active Florida registration.)	Office, & Registered Agent's Signal ed Agent. You must designate an individual or a	<b>ature:</b> another
The name and the Florida street address of the reg	gistered agent are:	
	ess (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
marathan City, State	FL 33050 c, and Zip	
Having been named as registered agent and to ac liability company at the place designated in thi registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. statutes relating to the proper and complete perf accept the obligations of my position as registe	is certificate, I hereby accept the appo I further agree to comply with the pr formance of my duties, and I am famil ered agent as provided for in Chapter	ointment as rovisions of all liar with and 1608, F.S.
Registered Agent's Signatur	, · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	12 JUL -6 ( ECRETARY O
(CONTINU	<b>ED</b> )	OF STATE

Page 1 of 2

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Mar "MGRM" = M	nager lanaging Member	Name and Address:
MG Rm	<del></del>	Sarah Flekher 1.0 Box 522445 Marathan Shores, FL 33052
MGRM		Kalam Fletcher. P.O. Box 522445. Marathan Shares, F.C.
(Lice attachme	nt if nacessary)	
LE V: Effective date is		the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) st be specific and cannot be more than five business days pr
LE V: Effective date is days after the	e date, if other than listed, the date mus	
LE V: Effective date is days after the	ve date, if other than listed, the date must date of filing.) SIGNATURE:	
LE V: Effective frective date is days after the REQUIRED :	ve date, if other than listed, the date must date of filing.)  SIGNATURE:  Signature of a meaning coordance with section stitutes an affirmation up a ware that any false in	mber or an authorized representative of a member.  608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document information submitted in a document to the Department of State Pelony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)
LE V: Effective frective date is days after the REQUIRED :	ve date, if other than listed, the date must date of filing.)  SIGNATURE:  Signature of a meaning coordance with section stitutes an affirmation up a ware that any false in	mber or an authorized representative of a member.  608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this documents information submitted in a document to the Department of States are provided for in a 817.155. F.S.